RESURFACING 2007-8

STREET SEGMENTS SCHEDULED FOR RESURFACING

Street
calc_len|surface_[ Segment
segment_name from_segment to_segment gth_ft width Cost Cost By Year
N BLOUNT ST E WASHINGTON AVE E MIFFLIN ST 427 36 $34,980 $34,980
IN BLOUNT ST E MIFFLIN ST E DAYTON ST 329 36 $26,952 $61,932
IN BLOUNT ST E DAYTON ST E JOHNSON ST 330 36 $27,034 $88,965
|N FIFTH ST UPHAM ST HOARD ST 332 32 $23,798 $112,763
IN SIXTH ST HOARD ST PACKERS AVE 906 36 $74,220 $186,982
IN SIXTH ST UPHAM ST HOARD ST 334 36 $27,361 $214,344
IN HENRY ST W WASHINGTON AVE W MIFFLIN ST 427 38 $37,166 $251,510
IN HENRY ST W MIFFLIN ST W DAYTON ST 334 40 $30,781 $282,291
IN HENRY ST W DAYTON ST W JOHNSON ST 326 22 $15,022 $297,313
IW DAYTON ST N HENRY ST N BROOM ST 660 40 $60,826 $358,139
IDRAKE ST S MILLS ST S ORCHARD ST 768 44 $78,643 $436,782
IDRAKE ST S ORCHARD ST S ORCHARD ST 83 44 $8,499 $445,281
IDRAKE ST S ORCHARD ST WINGRA ST 268 44 $27,443 $472,724
IDRAKE ST WINGRA ST S RANDALL AVE 204 44 $20,890 $493,614
IDRAKE ST S RANDALL AVE CAMPBELL ST 482 44 $49,357 $542,971
IDRAKE ST CAMPBELL ST GARFIELD ST 514 44 $52,634 $595,604
IS RANDALL AVE VILAS AVE DRAKE ST 397 30 $26,424 $622,029
IMARION ST W DAYTON ST W JOHNSON SI 415 30 $27,622 $649,651
WISCONSIN AVE W DAYTON ST W JOHNSON ST 326 70 $55,081 $704,732
WISCONSIN AVE W JOHNSON ST EAST GORHAM ST 333 70 $56,264 $760,996
WISCONSIN AVE E GORHAM ST E GILMAN ST 331 48 $37,284 $798,280
WISCONSIN AVE E GILMAN ST LANGDON ST 325 48 $36,608 $834,888
S FRANKLIN ST E WASHINGTON AVE E MAIN ST 433 36 $35,471 $870,359
S FRANKLIN ST E MAIN ST E WILSON ST 672 34 $51,610 $921,969
JLAKE VIEW AVE WEST LANE W END
ILEXINGTON AVE E WASHINGTON AVE POWERS AVE 150 32 $10,752 $932,721
ILEXINGTON AVE POWERS AVE GANNON AVE 330 32 $23,654 $956,375
ILEXINGTON AVE GANNON AVE N FAIR OAKS AVE 318 32 $22,794 $979,169
N~ ILEXINGTON AVE N FAIR OAKS AVE CHRISTIANSON AVE 324 32 $23,224 $1,002,394
o lLexingTon AVE CHRISTIANSON AVE JACOBSON AVE 334 32 $23,941 $1,026,335
(@) ILEXINGTON AVE JACOBSON AVE FAIRMONT AVE 334 32 $23,941 $1,050,276
(Q\| ILEXINGTON AVE FAIRMONT AVE MAYFAIR AVE 328 32 $23,511 $1,073,787
l.exinGTon AVE MAYFAIR AVE E END 1641 36 $134,431 $1,208,218
[FAIRMONT AVE HOME AVE LEXINGTON AVE 570 30 $37,939 $1,246,157
SAWMILL RD N GAMMON RD WINDHAVEN CIR 560 40 $51,610 $1,297,766
SAWMILL RD WINDHAVEN CIR RAMSGATE CIR 408 40 $37,601 $1,335,368
SAWMILL RD RAMSGATE CIR ANDOVER CIR 506 40 $46,633 $1,382,001
SAWMILL RD ANDOVER CIR N WESTFIELD RD 651 40 $59,996 $1,441,997
SAWMILL RD N WESTFIELD RD WALLINGFORD CIR 292 40 $26,911 $1,468,908
SAWMILL RD WALLINGFORD CIR .07 WWESTFIELD RD 110 40 $10,138 $1,479,045
IN WESTFIELD RD SAWMILL RD APPLE HILL CIR 888 32 $63,652 $1,542,697
IN WESTFIELD RD APPLE HILL CIR TRAMORE TRL 1116 32 $79,995 $1,622,692
TRAMORE TRL CHESTERTON CIR HIGHGATE CIR 298 32 $21,361 $1,644,052
TRAMORE TRL HIGHGATE CIR E NEWHAVEN CIR 343 32 $24,586 $1,668,639
TRAMORE TRL W NEWHAVEN CIR FOX POINT CIR 353 32 $25,303 $1,693,942
JPLYMOUTH CIR LARKIN ST PRISCILLA LN 930 32 $66,662 $1,760,604
|PLYMOUTH CIR PRISCILLA LN ALDEN DR 668 32 $47,882 $1,808,486
|PLYMOUTH CIR ALDEN DR LARKIN ST 305 32 $21,862 $1,830,349
IPRISCILLA LN LARKIN ST PLYMOUTH CIR 759 32 $54,405 $1,884,754
JALDEN DR PLYMOUTH CIR HILLCREST DR 479 32 $34,335 $1,919,089
ILARKIN ST OWEN PKY PLYMOUTH CIR 303 30 $20,168 $1,939,256
ILARKIN ST PLYMOUTH CIR PRISCILLA LN 285 30 $18,970 $1,958,226
ILARKIN ST PRISCILLA LN PLYMOUTH CIR 285 30 $18,970 $1,977,196
ALMO AVE PLEASURE DR ARROWOOD DR 301 30 $20,035 $1,997,230
ALMO AVE ARROWOOD DR WYLDEWOOD DR 393 30 $26,158 $2,023,388
ALMO AVE FREMONT AVE N SHERMAN AVE 333 30 $22,164 $2,045,553
JFREMONT AVE ALMO AVE CARIOCA LN 656 32 $47,022 $2,092,575
SHERIDAN DR PLEASURE DR ARROWOOD DR 284 32 $20,357 $2,112,932
SHERIDAN DR ARROWOOD DR WYLDEWOOD DR 305 32 $21,862 $2,134,794
ARROWOOD DR SHERIDAN DR BRENTWOOD PKY 680 32 $48,742 $2,183,537
ARROWOOD DR BRENTWOOD PKY ALMO AVE 496 32 $35,553 $2,219,090
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S THOMI;SON DR 201 F-T S OF KALAS ST GF-QAFTON RD 2371 40 $21,565 $2,240,655
S THOMPSON DR GRAFTON RD BROOKINS CT 281 40 $25,897 $2,266,552
S THOMPSON DR BROOKINS CT EASTRIDGE CT 307 40 $28,293 $2,294,845
S THOMPSON DR EASTRIDGE CT DINAUER CT 309 40 $28,477 $2,323,323
S THOMPSON DR DINAUER CT E BUCKEYE RD 259 40 $23,869 $2,347,192
S THOMPSON DR E BUCKEYE RD RUSTIC RIDGE CT 622 40 $57,324 $2,404,516
S THOMPSON DR RUSTIC RIDGE CT FORGE CT 263 40 $24,238 $2,428,754
S THOMPSON DR IRONGATE DR RUSTIC WOODS DR 312 40 $28,754 $2,457,508
S THOMPSON DR RUSTIC WOODS CT 1320' S OF E BUCKEYE RD 175 40 $16,128 $2,473,636
S THOMPSON DR 1320' S OF E BUCKEYE RD RANCH HOUSE LN 154 40 $14,193 $2,487,828
S THOMPSON DR RANCH HOUSE LN 150' S OF RANCH HOUSE LN 137 40 $12,626 $2,500,454
S THOMPSON DR 130' N OF OXBOW BND OXBOW BND 145 40 $13,363 $2,513,818
S THOMPSON DR OXBOW BND 120' S OF OXBOW BND 133 40 $12,257 $2,526,075
S THOMPSON DR 120' S OF OXBOW BND BLACKSMITH LN 130 40 $11,981 $2,538,056
S THOMPSON DR BLACKSMITH LN BELLOWS CIR 304 40 $28,017 $2,566,072
S THOMPSON DR BELLOWS CIR .03 E OF WAGON TRL 145 40 $13,363 $2,579,436
S THOMPSON DR .03 E OF WAGON TRL WAGON TRL 137 40 $12,626 $2,592,061
S THOMPSON DR WAGON TRL FORGE DR 307 40 $28,293 $2,620,355
S THOMPSON DR FORGE DR 211 FT W OF FORGE DR 211 40 $19,446 $2,639,800
S THOMPSON DR 202 FT E OF LA CRESCENT CIHLA CRESCENTA CIR 202 40 $18,616 $2,658,417
S THOMPSON DR LA CRESCENTA CIR VONDRON RD 353 40 $32,532 $2,690,949
SCHROEDER RD W BELTLINE OFF RAMP SCHROEDER CT 1212 44 $124,109 $2,815,058
SCHROEDER RD SCHROEDER CT SAYBROOK RD 332 44 $33,997 $2,849,055
N~ |SCHROEDER RD SAYBROOK RD KESSEL CT 354 44 $36,250 $2,885,304
O [SCHROEDER RD KESSEL CT HAMPSHIRE PL 391 44 $40,038 $2,925,343
O |SCHROEDER RD HAMPSHIRE PL ELLIS POTTER CT 1270 44 $130,048 $3,055,391
Q\] [SCHROEDER RD ELLIS POTTER CT FORWARD DR 444 44 $45,466 $3,100,856
SCHROEDER RD FORWARD DR HATHAWAY DR 145 44 $14,848 $3,115,704
SCHROEDER RD HATHAWAY DR RAYOVAC DR 665 44 $68,096 $3,183,800
SCHROEDER RD RAYOVAC DR LAURIE DR 357 44 $36,557 $3,220,357
SCHROEDER RD LAURIE DR CHAPEL HILL RD 319 44 $32,666 $3,253,023
SCHROEDER RD CHAPEL HILL RD STRUCK ST 724 44 $74,138 $3,327,160
SCHROEDER RD STRUCK ST S GAMMON RD 1771 44 $181,350 $3,508,511
TOPAZ LN ONYX LN VERNON AVE 301 32 $21,576 $3,530,086
TOPAZ LN VERNON AVE GOLDFINCH DR 885 32 $0 $3,530,086
JELLIE CIR VERNON AVE W END 168 32 $12,042 $3,542,129
VERNON AVE TOPAZ LN ELLIE CIR 625 32 $44,800 $3,586,929
VERNON AVE ELLIE CIR 763 FT N OF MARTHA LN 754 32 $54,047 $3,640,975
VERNON AVE 763 FT N OF MARTHA LN MARTHA LN 763 32 $54,692 $3,695,667
VERNON AVE MARTHA LN COTTAGE GROVE RD 661 32 $47,380 $3,743,048
ZOR SHRINE PL WEST TOWNE WAY S END 771 32 $55,265 $3,798,313
GANSER WAY D ONOFRIO DR MINERAL POINT RD 902 40 $83,128 $3,881,441
|D'ONOFRIO DR MINERAL POINT RD GANSER WAY 546 44 $55,943 $3,937,385
[D'ONOFRIO DR GANSER WAY WEST TOWNE WAY 619 44 $63,343 $4,000,728
[D'ONOFRIO DR WEST TOWNE WAY S HIGH POINT RD 1,075 44 $110,052 $4,110,780
WEST TOWNE WAY E END ZOR SHRINE PL 333 40 $30,689 $4,141,470
WEST TOWNE WAY ZOR SHRINE PL D ONOFRIO DR 273 40 $25,160 $4,166,629
ACADEMY DR WOODVALE DR VONDRON RD 1,156 32 $82,837 $4,249,467
ACADEMY DR VONDRON RD ELLEN AVE 619 32 $44,376 $4,293,842
VONDRON RD ACADEMY DR STARKER AVE 325 44 $33,230 $4,327,073

MILES = 9.48199
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S LIVING-STON ST WILLI-AMSON ST JE-NIFER ST 313 30 $22,294 22,294
N BROOM ST W WASHINGTON AVE W MIFFLIN ST 427 40 $41,320 $63,614
IN BROOM ST W MIFFLIN ST W DAYTON ST 332 36 $28,557 $92,172
IN BROOM ST W DAYTON ST W JOHNSON ST 329 36 $28,299 $120,471
IN BROOM ST W JOHNSON ST W GORHAM ST 332 36 $28,557 $149,028
S BROOM ST W WASHINGTON AVE W MAIN ST 431 38 $39,390 $188,418
S BROOM ST W MAIN ST W DOTY ST 331 38 $30,251 $218,669
JE GORHAM ST N BUTLER ST N HANCOCK ST 326 36 $28,041 $246,710
IE GORHAM ST N HANCOCK ST N FRANKLIN ST 273 36 $23,482 $270,192
IE GORHAM ST N FRANKLIN ST N BLAIR ST 332 36 $28,557 $298,750
IE GORHAM ST N BLAIR ST N BLOUNT ST 668 36 $57,459 $356,208
IE GORHAM ST N BLOUNT ST N LIVINGSTON ST 659 36 $56,685 $412,893
IE GORHAM ST N LIVINGSTON ST WASHBURN PL 304 36 $26,149 $439,042
IE GORHAM ST WASHBURN PL N PATERSON ST 352 36 $30,278 $469,319
IE GORHAM ST N PATERSON ST CASTLE PL 283 36 $24,343 $493,662
IE GORHAM ST CASTLE PL N BREARLY ST 377 36 $32,428 $526,090
IE GORHAM ST N BREARLY ST N INGERSOLL ST 661 30 $46,196 $572,286
IE GORHAM ST N INGERSOLL ST N FEW ST 659 30 $46,056 $618,342
IE GORHAM ST NFEW ST E JOHNSON ST 541 36 $46,535 $664,877
PIEDMONT RD SARA RD PIEDMONT CT 475 32 $35,750 $700,627
[PIEDMONT RD PIEDMONT CT HOMESTEAD RD 331 32 $24,912 $725,540
[PIEDMONT RD HOMESTEAD RD JANIE LN 492 32 $37,030 $762,569
[PIEDMONT RD JANIE LN W END 168 32 $12,644 $775,214
IPIEDMONT CT PIEDMONT RD S END 169 32 $12,720 $787,933
JANIE LN PILGRIM RD PIEDMONT RD 595 32 $44,782 $832,716
S FAIRCHILD ST W WASHINGTON AVE W MAIN ST 429 46 $48,432 $881,148
S FAIRCHILD ST W MAIN ST W DOTY ST 329 44 $35,374 $916,522
o0 WHITCOMB CIR WHITCOMB DR E END 366 32 $27,547 $944,069
o WILD OAK CIR E END WEBER DR 479 32 $36,051 $980,120
O |JPAUL AVE REETZ RD ANNEN LN 509 32 $38,309 $1,018,429
Nl JANNEN LN PAUL AVE MARVIN AVE 522 32 $39,288 $1,057,717
IMARVIN AVE REETZ RD ANNEN LN 490 32 $36,879 $1,094,597
BRITTA DR AXEL AVE HELENE PKY 786 50 $97,130 $1,191,727
IBRITTA PKY WHENONA DR AXEL AVE 390 30 $27,268 $1,218,994
IBRITTA PKY NIEMANN PL HELENE PKY 451 50 $55,758 $1,274,753
IBRITTA PKY HELENE PKY VERONA RD SERVICE RD 382 30 $26,670 $1,301,422
IBRITTA PKY AXEL AVE NIEMANN PL 368 50 $45,456 $1,346,878
INIEMANN PL W BELTLINE FRONTAGE RD BRITTA PKY 236 30 $16,512 $1,363,390
WHENONA DR W BELTLINE FRONTAGE RD BRITTA PKY 212 42 $21,703 $1,385,093
W BELTLINE FRONTAGE [WHENONA DR NIEMANN PL 635 32 $47,767 $1,432,860
W BELTLINE FRONTAGE [NIEMANN PL E VERONA SERVICE RD 622 32 $46,835 $1,479,695
JHAMMERSLEY RD RAE LN LOREEN DR 421 40 $40,697 $1,520,392
JHAMMERSLEY RD LOREEN DR PRAIRIE RD 312 40 $30,213 $1,550,606
JHAMMERSLEY RD PRAIRIE RD THERESA TER 327 40 $31,606 $1,582,212
JHAMMERSLEY RD THERESA TER FRISCH RD 842 40 $81,453 $1,663,665
JHAMMERSLEY RD FRISCH RD SAALSAA RD 990 40 $95,824 $1,759,488
JHAMMERSLEY RD SAALSAA RD MC KENNA BLVD 927 40 $89,678 $1,849,166
IPRAIRIE RD HAMMERSLEY RD LOREEN DR 877 44 $94,296 $1,943,462
IPRAIRIE RD LOREEN DR LOMAX LN 777 44 $83,565 $2,027,027
IPRAIRIE RD LOMAX LN BIRCH HILL DR 649 44 $69,814 $2,096,841
IPRAIRIE RD BIRCH HILL DR RAYMOND RD 341 44 $36,646 $2,133,487
VARSITY HILL TREMPEALEAU TRL S ROSA RD 1,038 32 $78,098 $2,211,586
SOUTH HILL DR S ROSA RD EDDY ST 798 32 $60,060 $2,271,646
SOUTH HILL DR EDDY ST HAWSER RD 447 32 $33,619 $2,305,265
SOUTH HILL DR HAWSER RD CABLE AVE 297 32 $22,381 $2,327,646
SOUTH HILL DR CABLE AVE FRIGATE DR 914 32 $68,772 $2,396,418
JEDDY ST SOUTH HILL DR DRIFTWOOD AVE 466 32 $35,105 $2,431,523
IDRIFTWOOD AVE EDDY ST FRIGATE DR 606 32 $45,601 $2,477,124
JDRIFTWOOD AVE FRIGATE DR ISLAND DR 503 32 $37,861 $2,514,985
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PICKFOR-D ST MON?%OE ST AF?BOR DR 3075 29 $20,575 $2,535,559
IKNICKERBOCKER ST MONROE ST ARBOR DR 175 28 $11,290 $2,546,849
ARBOR DR E END KNICKERBOCKER ST 320 30 $22,373 $2,569,221
ARBOR DR KNICKERBOCKER ST PICKFORD ST 608 30 $42,520 $2,611,741
ARBOR DR PICKFORD ST MONROE ST 791 30 $55,258 $2,667,000
JESTHER BEACH RD WAUNONA WAY BERRY LN 492 32 $37,024 $2,704,024
JESTHER BEACH RD BERRY LN QUINN CIR 103 32 $7,755 $2,711,779
JESTHER BEACH RD QUINN CIR NANA LN 252 32 $18,951 $2,730,730
JETHELWYN RD WAUNONA WAY HARRIMAN LN 697 32 $52,422 $2,783,152
[ETHELWYN RD HARRIMAN LN NANA LN 195 32 $14,679 $2,797,830
IGREENLEAF DR WAUNONA WAY HARRIMAN LN 721 32 $54,268 $2,852,098

0 [HARRIMAN LN GREENLEAF DR ETHELWYN RD 352 32 $26,518 $2,878,616
) [HARRIMAN LN ETHELWYN RD WAUNONA WAY 873 32 $65,733 $2,944,349
o SCHOOL RD NORTHPORT DR BARNETT ST 521 36 $44,840 $2,989,188
SCHOOL RD BARNETT ST HAVEY RD 551 36 $47,421 $3,036,610

N SCHOOL RD HAVEY RD NANCY LN 323 36 $27,777 $3,064,386
SCHOOL RD NANCY LN FULTON LN 708 36 $60,935 $3,125,321
SCHOOL RD FULTON LN NORTHLAND DR 817 36 $70,259 $3,195,580
SCHOOL RD NORTHLAND DR WHEELER RD 782 36 $67,230 $3,262,810
INANCY LN BONNER LN SCHOOL RD 772 32 $58,098 $3,320,908
JFULTON LN ELGAR LN SCHOOL RD 336 32 $25,265 $3,346,173
INORTHLAND DR SCHOOL RD DEBRA LN 349 32 $26,279 $3,372,452
JLANDMARK PL W BELTLINE HWY FRONTAGE HCUL DE SAC 725 28 $46,742 $3,419,194
COHO ST W BELTLINE FRONTAGE RD LUANN LN 695 40 $67,235 $3,486,428
COHO ST LUANN LN S END 471 40 $45,555 $3,531,983
JLUANN LN COHO ST GREENWAY CROSS 1,250 32 $94,049 $3,626,032
GREENWAY CROSS 256 FT E OF LUANN LN LUANN LN 256 40 $24,773 $3,650,805

MILES = 8.2089




